
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place ) Washington, D. C. - 52nd Street 

Day Wednesday 

Date September 20, 1961 

Entry 

No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9 
10. 

11 
12, 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 

Time 

9:00 
10:15 
10:17 
10:30 
10:45 
10:47 
10:50 
10:55 
11:00 
11:45 

12 0 0 
12:15 
12:30 
12:45 
2:15 
2:30 
2:45 
3:10 
3:30 
3:45 
4:00 
4:15 
4:30 
4:35 
4:40 
4:45 
5:00 
5:45 
7:30 
7:45 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

F 
F 
F 
T 
T 
T 
T 

T 

T 
T 

T 

F 

F 

T 

LD 

F 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

White Hous e -  President' s coffe e fo r Democrati c Senator s 
Arrive P-3 8 
Walter 
Albert Thoma s 
Felton Wes t (re: news articl e o n "repor t t o Congres s o f Hurrican e damage" ) 
Ed Wels h 
Jim Web b (NASA ) 
Congressman Canno n 
Walt Rosto w (WH ) 
White Hous e wit h Alber t Thoma s t o watch Presiden t sig n Aviatio n Ac t (receive d th e 

fountain pe n use d b y th e President ) 
Senate Me t (V P di d no t preside ) 
Mrs. Johnso n (re : attendin g Hammarsk jold funeral ) 
Texas Delegatio n (droppe d by ) 
Cabinet Luncheo n i n Secretary Hodges ' Offic e 
Joe Fowle r 
Congressman Thornberr y (Hous e Floor ) 
Ed Stott s (Budge t Bureau ) 
Ed Mowre y -  P-3 8 
McGeorge Bund y 
Congressman Thornberr y &  Frank Ikar d -  P-3 8 
Ramsey Clar k 
Mayor Wagne r i n NY C (re: : Federal Participatio n i n World' s Fair ) 
Harlan Cleveland , Stat e Departmen t (re : Hammarskjold funeral x  5241 ) 
Tony Kore o -  P-3 8 (t o shak e hands ) 
Roland Boy d -  P-3 8 (t o sa y hello ) 
Bill Coope r -  P-3 8 (t o shak e hands ) 
Texas Pres s P-3 8 wit h Li z &  GER 
Senator Yarboroug h &  Ramsey Clar k 
Sen. Yarboroug h &  R. Clar k lef t 
Ed Wels h 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile C P - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane R R - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1 8:30 52nd Stree t Norman Col. Howar d Burri s White Hous e 9:00 

* I f C P giv e fligh t number ; I f S P giv e owner . 
** Me t by , Meetings , Activity , etc . 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) Con t 

 Day Wednesda y 
Date Septembe r 20 , 196 1 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 

8:00 
8:15 T 
8:40 
9:00 

T 

T 

Ramsey Clar k 
Mary Margare t Wile y i n Austi n (t o wish Happ y Birthday ) 
McGeorge Bund y (re: Hammarskjold funeral ) 
Dinner a t 52n d Stree t Hom e with Mrs . J , Marjori e an d Walter , Do n Thoma s 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE page No. 2 of 2 




