Day Wednesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Washington, D. C. - 52nd Street

Date September 20, 1961

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo LD					
1.	9:00			White House - President's coffee for Democratic Senators			
2.	10:15			Arrive P-38			
3.	10:17	F		Walter			
4.	10:30	F		Albert Thomas			
5.	10:45	F		Felton West (re:news article on "report to Congress of Hurricame damage")			
6.	10:47	Т		Ed Welsh			
7.	10:50	Т		Jim Webb (NASA)			
8.	10:55	Т		Congressman Cannon			
9.	11:00	Т		Walt Rostow (WH)			
10.	11:45			White House with Albert Thomas to watch President sign Aviation Act (received the fountain pen used by the President)			
11	12 00			Senate Met (VP did not preside)			
12.	12:15	Т		Mrs. Johnson (re: attending Hammarskold funeral)			
13.	12 30			Texas Delegation (dropped by)			
14.	12:45			Cabinet Luncheon in Secretary Hodegs' Office			
15.	2:15			Joe Fowler			
16.	2:30	Т		Congressman Thornberry (House Floor)			
17.	2:45	Т		Ed Stotts (Budget Bureau)	ļ		
18.	3:10			Ed Mowrey - P-38			
19.	3:30	Т		McGeorge Bundy			
20.	3:45			Congressman Thornberry & Frank Ikard - P-38			
21.	4:00	F		Ramsey Clark			
22.	4:15		F	Mayor Wagner in NYC (re:Federal Participation in World's Fair)			
23.	4:30	F		Harlan Cleveland, State Department (re:Hammarskolf funeral x 5241)			
24.	4:35			Tony Koreo - P-38 (to shake hands)	ļ		
25.	4:40			Roland Boyd - P-38 (to say hello)	Į.		
26.	4:45			Bill Cooper - P-38 (to shake hand s)			
27.	5:00	1		Texas Press P-38 with Liz & GER (
28.	5:45			Senator Yarborough & Ramsey Clark	1		
29.	7:30		ļ	Sen. Yarborough & R. Clark left	1		
30.	7:45	T		Ed Welsh			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

			\ .	TRAVEL ACTIVITY	¥		
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
1 .	8:30	52nd Street	Norman	Col. Howard Burris	White House	9:00	-
			`				
		•					
			, = 2 / 2 / 1				
			,				
			,			·	
			•				
			, a e				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
DAILY	DIARY			

Day Wednesday

Cont The Vice President began his day at (place)____

September 20, 1961

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
No.		Lo	LD		Code	
31. 32. 33. 34.	8:00 8:15 8:40 9:00	Т	T Mary Margaret Wiley in Austin (to wish Happy Birthday)			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.